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Imie i Nazwisko
JAKUB GARBACZEWSKI
WOJCIECH MACIUKIEWICZ
KACPER JANASEK
OLIWIER WZIATEK
IWONA GARBACZEWSKA
ELZBIETA WRONA-FIGURA
KINGA MRUGALSKA
MAJA JANUCEK
ANDRZEJ tUCZAK
BARBARA MACIUKIEWICZ
MATEUSZ PIOREK
ALEKSANDRA JACHIMCZAK
KATARZYNA MARCULA
MATEUSZ KLAMECKI
BARTLOMIEJ DWORNIK

Data urodzenia Numer
22.06.2004 63
29.04.1952 56
27.07.2004 60
12.07.2005 61
10.10.1980 52
26.04.1968 54
04.05.1984 59
10.09.2003 62
12.02.1975 51
26.11.1989 57
13.01.1998 55
18.03.1995 58
11.02.1997 64
15.08.1992 65
12.07.1977 53
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Czas
00:19:28
00:20:49
00:21:28
00:21:42
00:21:49
00:23:33
00:24:01
00:24:39
00:24:47
00:24:55
00:26:50
00:27:52
00:28:05
00:28:05
00:38:44
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